
Date Start Exam Level Time Allowed Board Option Code Unit Code Component No. of Cands.

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8192 8192/1 8192/1: Sociology Paper 1 51

09:00 GCSE 105 mins Edexcel GCSE 4HB1 4HB1 01 4HB1 01: Human Biology (Written Paper 1) 1

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel GCE 9EC0 9EC0 01 9EC0 01: Economics A (Markets & Bus.behaviour) 14

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8702 8702/1 8702/1: English Literature Paper 1 127

13:30 GCE 100 mins Edexcel GCE 8FM0H 8FM0 01 8FM0H (8FM0 01): Further Mathematics Option H (Core Pure 

Mathematics)

14

13:30 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 4BS1A 4BS1 01 4BS1A (4BS1 01): Business Option A (Investig.small Businesses) 1

13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins Edexcel GCSE 1BS0 1BS0 01 1BS0 01: Business (Investigating Small Bus.) 39

09:00 GCE 169 (135) mins Edexcel GCE 9GE0 9GE0 01 9GE0 01: Geography (Paper One) 9

09:00 GCSE AQA 8062HA 8062/12 8062HA (8062/12): Religious Studies A Option Ha (Religious Studies 

A P1-2 Cath Christ)

1

09:00 GCSE AQA 8062HA 8062/15 8062HA (8062/15): Religious Studies A Option Ha (Religious Studies 

A P1-5 Islam)

1

09:00 L3 90 mins AQA 1350A 1350/1 1350A (1350/1): Mathematical Studies Option A (Mathematical 

Studies Paper 1)

16

13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464/B/1H 8464H (8464/B/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Biology P1h)

1

13:30 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/B/1F 8464F (8464/B/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Biology P1f)

40

13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8461H 8461/1H 8461H (8461/1H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 1 Tier H) 40

13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8461F 8461/1F 8461F (8461/1F): Biology Tier F (Biology Paper 1 Tier F) 43

13:30 GCSE 120 mins Edexcel GCSE 4BI1 4BI1 1B 4BI1 1B: Biology (Written Paper 1b) 1

09:00 GCE 188 (150) mins AQA 7717AB 7717/1A 7717AB (7717/1A): English Lit B Adv Option Ab (English Literature B 

Adv Paper 1a)

28

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J384 J384/01 J384/01: Geography B (geog For Enq Minds) (Geography B:our 

Natural World - Wrt)

56

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J277 J277/01 J277/01: Computer Science (Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn) 22

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8300F 8300/1F 8300F (8300/1F): Mathematics Tier F (Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F) 71

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8300H 8300/1H 8300H (8300/1H): Mathematics Tier H (Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H) 61

09:00 GCSE 120 mins Edexcel GCSE 4MA1H 4MA1 1H 4MA1H (4MA1 1H): Mathematics A Option H (Written Paper 1h) 2

13:30 GCE 135 mins WJEC GCE A680QS A680U10-1 A680QS (A680U10-1): Media Studies A Level (Media Studies Comp 

1 Media Products)

15

09:00 GCSE 100 (80) mins Edexcel GCSE 1HI0PM 1HI0 13 1HI0PM (1HI0 13): History Option Pm (Migrants In Britain) 71

13:30 GCE Edexcel GCE 8FM0H 8FM0 25 8FM0H (8FM0 25): Further Mathematics Option H (Further 

Mechanics 1)

14

13:30 GCE Edexcel GCE 8FM0H 8FM0 27 8FM0H (8FM0 27): Further Mathematics Option H (Decision 

Mathematics 1)

14

13:30 GCE 100 mins Edexcel GCE 8FM0H 8FM0 2H 8FM0H (8FM0 2H): Further Mathematics Option H (F.mech.1 & 

Dec.maths.1)

14

13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8192 8192/2 8192/2: Sociology Paper 2 51

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7192 7192/1 7192/1: Sociology Adv Paper 1 17Monday
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09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464/C/1H 8464H (8464/C/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Chemistry P1h)

1

09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/C/1F 8464F (8464/C/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Chemistry P1f)

40

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462H 8462/1H 8462H (8462/1H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H) 39

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462F 8462/1F 8462F (8462/1F): Chemistry Tier F (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F) 44

09:00 GCSE 120 mins Edexcel GCSE 4CH1 4CH1 1C 4CH1 1C: Chemistry (Written Paper 1c) 1

13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel GCE 9EC0 9EC0 02 9EC0 02: Economics A (National & Global Economy) 14

09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel GCE 9CN0M 9CN0 01 9CN0M (9CN0 01): Chinese Option M (Listen.,read.& Translate.) 1

09:00 GCSE 169 (135) mins AQA 8702 8702/2 8702/2: English Literature Paper 2 127

13:30 GCE 150 mins Edexcel GCE 9AA0 9AA0 01 9AA0 01: Arabic (Translation Into English) 1

13:30 GCE 150 mins OCR Y319 Y319/01 Y319/01: Hist A:civil Rights In Usa 1865-1992 (Hist A: Civil Rights 

Usa Wrtn)

17

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J277 J277/02 J277/02: Computer Science (Comp Sci:comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm 

Wtn)

22

09:00 GCSE 44 (35) mins AQA 8652F 8652/LF 8652F (8652/LF): French Tier F (French Listening Test Tier F) 21

09:00 GCSE 57 (45) mins AQA 8652F 8652/RF 8652F (8652/RF): French Tier F (French Reading Test Tier F) 21

09:00 GCSE 57 (45) mins AQA 8652H 8652/LH 8652H (8652/LH): French Tier H (French Listening Test Tier H) 17

09:00 GCSE 75 (60) mins AQA 8652H 8652/RH 8652H (8652/RH): French Tier H (French Reading Test Tier H) 17

09:00 L3 90 mins AQA 1350A 1350/2A 1350A (1350/2A): Mathematical Studies Option A (Mathematical 

Studies Paper 2 Opt A)

16

13:30 GCE 169 (135) mins OCR H556A H556/01 H556A (H556/01): Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn 16

13:30 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8062HA 8062/2A 8062HA (8062/2A): Religious Studies A Option Ha (Religious 

Studies A P2a Excl Text)

1

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7152 7152/1 7152/1: Politics Adv Paper 1 10

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8700 8700/1 8700/1: English Language Paper 1 133

09:00 GCSE 135 mins Edexcel GCSE 4EA1A 4EA1 01 4EA1A (4EA1 01): English Language A Option A (Written Paper 1) 1

13:30 GCE 169 (135) mins Edexcel GCE 9GE0 9GE0 02 9GE0 02: Geography (Paper Two) 9

13:30 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 4BS1A 4BS1 02 4BS1A (4BS1 02): Business Option A (Investig.large Businesses) 1

13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins Edexcel GCSE 1BS0 1BS0 02 1BS0 02: Building A Business 39

Friday 22/05/2026 09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8582 8582/1 8582/1: Physical Education Paper 1 34

09:00 GCE 169 (135) mins OCR H556A H556/02 H556A (H556/02): Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn 16

09:00 GCE 160 mins Edexcel GCE 9AA0 9AA0 02 9AA0 02: Translation Into Arabic 1

09:00 GCE 160 mins Edexcel GCE 9CN0M 9CN0 02 9CN0M (9CN0 02): Chinese Option M (Writ. Resp. Works & Trans) 1

09:00 GCE 225 (180) mins AQA 7717AB 7717/2B 7717AB (7717/2B): English Lit B Adv Option Ab (English Literature B 

Adv Paper 2b)

28

09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8582 8582/2 8582/2: Physical Education Paper 2 34
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09:00 GCE 169 (135) mins OCR H432A H432/01 H432A (H432/01): Chemistry A (Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm 

Wtn)

13

09:00 GCE 135 mins OCR H432C H432/01 H432C (H432/01): Chemistry A - Carried Forward (Chem A: Prdc 

Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn)

1

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464/P/1H 8464H (8464/P/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Physics P1h)

1

09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/P/1F 8464F (8464/P/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Physics P1f)

40

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8463F 8463/1F 8463F (8463/1F): Physics Tier F (Physics Paper 1 Tier F) 34

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8463H 8463/1H 8463H (8463/1H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 1 Tier H) 48

09:00 GCSE 120 mins Edexcel GCSE 4PH1 4PH1 1P 4PH1 1P: Physics (Written Paper 1p) 1

13:30 GCE 90 mins OCR Y112 Y112/01 Y112/01: History A: Britain 1900-1951 Wrtn 17

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel GCSE 1ST0F 1ST0 1F 1ST0F (1ST0 1F): Statistics Option F (Written Paper 1f) 9

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel GCSE 1ST0H 1ST0 1H 1ST0H (1ST0 1H): Statistics Option H (Written Paper 1h) 18

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7192 7192/2 7192/2: Sociology Adv Paper 2 17

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8300F 8300/2F 8300F (8300/2F): Mathematics Tier F (Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F) 71

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8300H 8300/2H 8300H (8300/2H): Mathematics Tier H (Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H) 61

09:00 GCSE 120 mins Edexcel GCSE 4MA1H 4MA1 2H 4MA1H (4MA1 2H): Mathematics A Option H (Written Paper 2h) 2

13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 01 9MA0 01: Pure Mathematics 1 19

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J384 J384/02 J384/02: Geography B (geog For Enq Minds) (Geography B:people 

And Society - Wrt)

56

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel GCE 9EC0 9EC0 03 9EC0 03: Economics A (Micro & Macro Economics) 14

09:00 GCSE Edexcel GCSE 1HI0PM 1HI0 B4 1HI0PM (1HI0 B4): History Option Pm (Early Elizabethan) 71

09:00 GCSE Edexcel GCSE 1HI0PM 1HI0 P3 1HI0PM (1HI0 P3): History Option Pm (The American West) 71

09:00 GCSE 138 (110) mins Edexcel GCSE 1HI0PM 1HI0 2M 1HI0PM (1HI0 2M): History Option Pm (American W.,elizabethan) 71

13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7402 7402/1 7402/1: Biology Adv Paper 1 11

13:30 GCE 150 mins WJEC GCE A680QS A680U20-1 A680QS (A680U20-1): Media Studies A Level (Media Studies Comp 

2 Media Forms)

15

13:30 GCSE 88 (70) mins AQA 8652F 8652/WF 8652F (8652/WF): French Tier F (French Writing Test Tier F) 21

13:30 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8652H 8652/WH 8652H (8652/WH): French Tier H (French Writing Test Tier H) 17

09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 4EA1A 4EA1 02 4EA1A (4EA1 02): English Language A Option A (Written Paper 2) 1

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8700 8700/2 8700/2: English Language Paper 2 133

09:00 GCE 113 (90) mins OCR H556A H556/03 H556A (H556/03): Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn 16

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7152 7152/2 7152/2: Politics Adv Paper 2 10

09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7652T 7652/1 7652T (7652/1): French Adv Teacher Cond Option (French Adv 

Paper 1 List, Read & Writ)

1

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464/B/2H 8464H (8464/B/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Biology P2h)

1

09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/B/2F 8464F (8464/B/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Biology P2f)

40
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09:00 GCSE 75 mins Edexcel GCSE 4BI1 4BI1 2B 4BI1 2B: Biology (Written Paper 2b) 1

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8461H 8461/2H 8461H (8461/2H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 2 Tier H) 40

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8461F 8461/2F 8461F (8461/2F): Biology Tier F (Biology Paper 2 Tier F) 43

13:30 GCE 169 (135) mins Edexcel GCE 9GE0 9GE0 03 9GE0 03: Geography (Paper Three) 9

13:30 L2 105 mins AQA 8365 8365/1 8365/1: Further Mathematics Paper 1 12

09:00 GCE 169 (135) mins OCR H432A H432/02 H432A (H432/02): Chemistry A (Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs 

Wtn)

13

09:00 GCE 135 mins OCR H432C H432/02 H432C (H432/02): Chemistry A - Carried Forward (Chem A: Synths 

& Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn)

1

09:00 GCSE 44 (35) mins AQA 8692F 8692/LF 8692F (8692/LF): Spanish Tier F (Spanish Listening Test Tier F) 25

09:00 GCSE 57 (45) mins AQA 8692F 8692/RF 8692F (8692/RF): Spanish Tier F (Spanish Reading Test Tier F) 25

09:00 GCSE 57 (45) mins AQA 8692H 8692/LH 8692H (8692/LH): Spanish Tier H (Spanish Listening Test Tier H) 21

09:00 GCSE 75 (60) mins AQA 8692H 8692/RH 8692H (8692/RH): Spanish Tier H (Spanish Reading Test Tier H) 21

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel GCSE 1HI0PM 1HI0 31 1HI0PM (1HI0 31): History Option Pm (Weimar & Nazi Germany) 71

13:30 GCSE 105 mins Edexcel GCSE 4HB1 4HB1 02 4HB1 02: Human Biology (Written Paper 2) 1

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8300F 8300/3F 8300F (8300/3F): Mathematics Tier F (Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F) 71

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8300H 8300/3H 8300H (8300/3H): Mathematics Tier H (Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H) 61

13:30 GCSE 150 (120) mins AQA 8552 8552/W 8552/W: Design And Technology Written Paper 18

09:00 GCE 60 mins OCR Y212 Y212/01 Y212/01: Hist A:american Revolution 1740-1796 (Hist A:amrcn Rvltn 

1740-1796 Wrtn)

17

09:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel GCE 9AA0 9AA0 03 9AA0 03: Arabic (Listening,reading,writing) 1

09:00 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J384 J384/03 J384/03: Geography B (geog For Enq Minds) (Geography 

B:gegrphcal Explrtn - Wrt)

56

13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 02 9MA0 02: Pure Mathematics 2 19

13:30 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8585 8585/W 8585/W: Food Preparation And Nutrition (Food Prep And Nutrition 

Written)

18

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7402 7402/2 7402/2: Biology Adv Paper 2 11

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464/C/2H 8464H (8464/C/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Chemistry P2h)

1

09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/C/2F 8464F (8464/C/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Chemistry P2f)

40

09:00 GCSE 75 mins Edexcel GCSE 4CH1 4CH1 2C 4CH1 2C: Chemistry (Written Paper 2c) 1

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462H 8462/2H 8462H (8462/2H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H) 39

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462F 8462/2F 8462F (8462/2F): Chemistry Tier F (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F) 44

13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7192 7192/3 7192/3: Sociology Adv Paper 3 17

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel GCSE 1ST0F 1ST0 2F 1ST0F (1ST0 2F): Statistics Option F (Written Paper 2f) 9

13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel GCSE 1ST0H 1ST0 2H 1ST0H (1ST0 2H): Statistics Option H (Written Paper 2h) 18

09:00 GCE 113 (90) mins OCR H432A H432/03 H432A (H432/03): Chemistry A (Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn) 13
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09:00 GCE 90 mins OCR H432C H432/03 H432C (H432/03): Chemistry A - Carried Forward (Chem A: Unified 

Chemistry Wtn)

1

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464/P/2H 8464H (8464/P/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Physics P2h)

1

09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/P/2F 8464F (8464/P/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci 

Trilogy Physics P2f)

40

09:00 GCSE 75 mins Edexcel GCSE 4PH1 4PH1 2P 4PH1 2P: Physics (Written Paper 2p) 1

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8463F 8463/2F 8463F (8463/2F): Physics Tier F (Physics Paper 2 Tier F) 34

09:00 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8463H 8463/2H 8463H (8463/2H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 2 Tier H) 48

13:30 L2 105 mins AQA 8365 8365/2 8365/2: Further Mathematics Paper 2 12

09:00 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7402 7402/3 7402/3: Biology Adv Paper 3 11

09:00 GCSE 88 (70) mins AQA 8692F 8692/WF 8692F (8692/WF): Spanish Tier F (Spanish Writing Test Tier F) 25

09:00 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8692H 8692/WH 8692H (8692/WH): Spanish Tier H (Spanish Writing Test Tier H) 21

13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7152 7152/3 7152/3: Politics Adv Paper 3 10

Wednesday 17/06/2026 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7652T 7652/2 7652T (7652/2): French Adv Teacher Cond Option (French Adv 

Paper 2 Writing)

1

13:30 GCE Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 31 9MA0 31: Mathematics (Statistics) 19

13:30 GCE Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 32 9MA0 32: Mathematics (Mechanics) 19

13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 03 9MA0 03: Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics) 19

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

15/06/2026

16/06/2026

18/06/2026

 Produced by Mrs I Hale 12:24:46 27/01/2026  Page 1 of 1


